BLOCK

18

31.

33

33.

34

34.

36
36

44 .
45.
45.
49.

50

52.

56
56

56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.

03

01

01

01
04
20
08

02

01
01
02
02
02
04
04

LOT

1.05
4
18.10
23
9.08
7
28
31
13
15
5
12
36
12
4
50
4.03
17
18
20

N P O bW

QUALIFIC.

QFARM

2022 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT
TAXING DISTRICT 08 HARRISON TWP

PROPERTY LOCATION

359 RICHWOOD RD

329 RICHWOOD RD

22 DEER HAVEN DR

7 HUNTERS CREEK CIR
301 CLEMS RUN

272 MULLICA HILL RD
277 MULLICA HILL RD
36 WINDING WAY

228 CEDAR RD

238 CEDAR RD

109 KAREN CT

39 COLSON LN

501 WINDSOR RD

4 HORSESHOE LN

89 WOODLAND AVE

116 WOODSTOWN RD
220 BRIDGETON PK

16 GANGEMI LN (PRIVATE)
510 ANGIE PL

506 ANGIE PL

206 MARVIN LN

208 MARVIN LN

210 MARVIN LN

207 MARVIN LN

209 MARVIN LN

CLASS NET VAL

15F
3B
15F
15F
3B

N NDNDNDNNDN

15F
15D
15F
15F

=
w o w
> T >

N P NDNDNMNDNDNNDN

272200
40800
448600
513800
200
68900
67100
118300
82800
76800
247600
664100
380900
532600
99900
125000
90200
78300
85000
86600
84700
85000
85400
80100
85000

COUNTY 08 GLOUCESTER

TAX _AMO
1ST HALF

TOT YEAR

-00 4134.93

1307.23 3976.67
-00 7020.59

.00 7878.21
6.41 3508.73
2207 .56 3227.03
2149.88 5150.42
3790.33 9388.44
2402.91 3582.49
2460.67 4242 .72
-00 3624.54

.00 10393.17

-00 5961.09

.00 8335.19
3200.80 3237.99
.00 1956.25
2890.01 6450.93
2508.73 4191.07
2723.40 6109.76
2774.66 7871.95
2713.79 6069.07
2723.40 5062.78
2736.22 6015.86
2566.40 6465.02
2723.40 5413.34

UNTS
2ND HALF
4134 .93-
2669.44-
7020.59-
7878.21-
3502.32-
1019.47-
3000.54-
5598.11-
1179.58-
1782.05-
3624 .54~

10393.17-
5961.09-
8335.19-

37.19-
1956.25-
3560.92-
1682.34-
3386.36-
5097.29-
3355.28-
2339.38-
3279.64-
3898.62-
2689.94-

PRELIM.

-00
653.62
-00

.00
3.21
1103.78
1074.94
1895.17
1201.46
1230.34
-00

.00

-00

.00
1600.40
.00
1445 .01
1254.37
1361.70
1387.33
1356.90
1361.70
1368.11
1283.20
1361.70

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



BLOCK

56.
56.
56.

57
57
57

57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.

04
04
04

24
24
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

LOT

5

6

7
15
15.01
30.02

3.03
3.04
3.05
3.06
3.07
3.08
3.09
3.10
3.11
3.12
3.13
3.22

QUALIFIC.

410
408
406
221
223
308
143
115
102
104
106
108
110
112
114
116
118
120
122
142

2022 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT
TAXING DISTRICT 08 HARRISON TWP

JOSEPHINE
JOSEPHINE
JOSEPHINE
BRIDGETON
BRIDGETON

HARRISONVILLE RD

SALVATORE
SALVATORE
SALVATORE
SALVATORE
SALVATORE
SALVATORE
SALVATORE
SALVATORE
SALVATORE
SALVATORE
SALVATORE
SALVATORE
SALVATORE
SALVATORE

PROPERTY LOCATION

LN
LN
LN
PK
PK

DR
DR
DR
DR
DR
DR
DR
DR
DR
DR
DR
DR
DR
DR

CLASS NET VAL

2
2
2

3A

2

15F

N NDNDNDNDNMNDNMNDNNDNMNPEDNDNDDNDNDN

86800
85000
85100
106700
68000
647800
90700
90000
90000
90000
82700
87100
86800
96600
110600
102200
92200
92300
90200
90000

COUNTY 08 GLOUCESTER
TAX _AMOUNTS

TOT YEAR

2781.
2723.
2726.
3418.
2178.

.00
2906.
2883.
2883.
2883.
2649.
2790.
2781.
3095.
3543.
3274.
2954.
2957.
2890.
2883.

07
40
60
67
72

03
60
60
60
71
68
07
06
62
49
09
29
01
60

1ST HALF

5748.25
4741.95
6679.42
6017.43
3986.06
10138.07
9311.75
7048.76
7361.76
6012.73
6729.50
9028.49
5984 .56
5968.91
8280.42
5640.26
6396.16
6414.94
7555.82
5652.78

2ND HALF

2967.18-
2018.55-
3952.82-
2598.76-
1807 .34-
10138.07-
6405.72-
4165.16-
4478 .16-
3129.13-
4079.79-
6237.81-
3203.49-
2873.85-
4736.80-
2365.77-
3442 .07-
3457 .65-
4665.81-
2769.18-

PRELIM.

1390.54
1361.70
1363.30
1709.34
1089.36

.00
1453.02
1441.80
1441 .80
1441.80
1324 .86
1395.34
1390.54
1547.53
1771.81
1637.25
1477 .05
1478.65
1445 .01
1441.80

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2022 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 08 HARRISON TWP COUNTY 08 GLOUCESTER

TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2022 TAXES 2022 TAXES 2023 TAXES

COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)

RATABLES * 4,731 1,537,765,100 47,824,494.61 1,445,494 .60 63,000.00 49,206,989.21 24,189,276.04 25,017,713.17 24,603,503.51
RAILROADS * 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 2,751,847 85,582.44 2,586.74 .00 88,169.18 49,344.96 38,824.22 44,084.59

EXEMPTS * 203 509,289,100 .00 .00 .00 .00 59,442.04 59,442.04- .00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2022
TAXING DISTRICT 08 HARRISON TWP COUNTY 08 GLOUCESTER

DESCRIPTION OF TAX TE;E%&SE PE§A£EOO Fkﬁguméx
COUNTY TAX .672
COUNTY LIBRARY TAX .046
COUNTY OPEN SPACE TAX .040
DISTRICT SCHOOL TAX -935
REGIONAL SCHOOL TAX .816
LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX .541
MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE TX .060
TOTAL TAX RATE 2022 3.110
SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........
FIRE DIST 1 FO1 .094
* STATE AID AO1 .000

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL

FLAT

-—SPECIAL_TAX DATA--
RATE

CODE

==
<2
—10

=
AM

TAX
RATE

RATE DESCRIPTION

0000000
0000000
0000000
OO000000
0000000
OOO0O0000O

2D2DN00Z0E<C
OOO=LLO D m=|—
QOO 1=y

—ANMILOWON000)
OOO0OOO0O00O

ANNANNNNNNN
ANANANNNNNANN
OOO0O000000O
AN

00000000C000000000
OO0O0O000000
00000000C000000000
OOOOOOOO00O

.094

~ .00

3.110

TOTAL TAX RATE 2022

2022 00

0808

TAX RATE ACCEPTED

*k*k



FOR 2022

T OF HARRISON TwP

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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07/15/22
VALUE
22,898,900

NET TAXABLE
1,378,891,200

0]
0]

COUNTY 08 GLOUCESTER

22,898,900
1,378,891,200

0

2022 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY
1,061,736,100

22,898,900
317,155,100

270
4,012

TWP

CLASSIFICATION
RESIDENTIAL

VACANT LAND

1

TAXING DISTRICT 08 HARRISON
2

oo

200
0

21,231,

106,044,800
1,537,765,100

0]
0]

106,044,800
1,537,765,100

78,621,800
1,161,589,100

27,423,000
376,176,000

143
4,731

CLASS 4 TOTAL
RATABLE TOTAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

RAITLROAD TOTAL

847
0
0

2,751,

467
0
0

3,066,

—100O

2,751,847

3,066,467

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

[elooo/oe]

509,289,100

0

455,079,900 509,289,100

54,209,200

203

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPT 10N

E X

CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTION

S

N
S

DEDUCT1O
NO. OF
DEDUCT

CLASSIFICATION

AMOUNT

AMOUNT

AMOUNT

OOO0O0O0O000O

OOOO0OO0O

1

w==_l1_1==
==LWLDDOLL
OOZZ2==00n

OOO0O0O0O0O

olo/osoooe)

MENT OF

ASSESSOR
ASSESSOR

OF 2022. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



TAXING DISTRICT 08 HARRISON TWP

SPECIAL_TAXING
DISTRICT

FO1

H84

MU0 MU0

SPECIAL TAXING

LAND VALUE
376,171,308

3,066,467
53,342,700

108,200

(@]

DISTRICT SUMMARY

IMPROVEMENTS
1,161,589,108

455,079,900
365,100
0

0

COUNTY 08 GLOUCESTER

EXEMPTIONS NET TAXABLE
0 1,537,760,408
508435866

0 473,300

[ole]e)



